MUURAMEN
RASTI
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FinTrailO2016 Muurame
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Muuramen Rasti, competition in TrailO, TempO AV

Statlist for class: Pre-Elit, 61 entries

Heikki Liimatainen
Ari Uotila

Jyrki Lumiainen
Tauno Saari
Reima K atajamaki
Hannu Niemi
Mikko Heinonen
Roope Nési

Sami Hyvdnen
Eero Hakanen
Pentti Koponen
Atis RukSans
Pekka Seppa
Marja Kaukonen
Johanna M &éttala
PinjaMé&kinen
Ari Tertsunen
Goran Andersson
Anni Lumiainen
Jari Turto

Jarmo Karvinen
OlaWiksdll

Juha Villikka
Jan-Eric Nystrém
Matti Mantyniemi
Viaceslavs LukaSevics
Marko M&éttala
Risto Vainio
Elisabeth Wiksell
Martin Jullum
Lars Silvervret
Anne Pinola
Tuomo Markelin
Anne Saunaméki
Kari Pinola
Andrejs Sulcs
Jani Leppéniemi
Margita Nystrom
Zita RukSane
Bjorn Karlsson
Eero Kattilakoski
Sami Torstila
Erik Stélnacke
Marit Wiksell
Ken Gammelgérd
Ola Jansson

Eva Fredholm

Saturday, May 7. 2016

Riihim&en Suunnistgjat, FIN
Kokeméen Kova-Vaki, FIN
MS Parma, FIN
Suunta-Sepot, FIN

Suunta Jurva, FIN

Epilan Esa, FIN

Kaevan Rasti, FIN
Alaharmen Kisa, FIN
RastiPielinen, FIN
Rasti-Jyry, FIN

Espoon Suunta, FIN
Tacina, LAT

Suunta-Sepot, FIN

Epilén Esa, FIN

Espoon Suunta, FIN
Koo-Vee, FIN

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot, FIN
Attunda OK, SWE

MS Parma, FIN

Kokeméaen Kova-Vaki, FIN
Keravan Urhellijat, FIN
Stora Tuna OK, SWE
Koo-Vee, FIN

AkillesOK, FIN

Epilan Esa, FIN

IRSK Kraslava, LAT
Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot, FIN
Kouvolan Suunnistajat, FIN
Stora Tuna OK, SWE
Halden SK, NOR

OK Hedstrommen, SWE
Rasti-Nokia, FIN

Helsingin Suunnistajat, FIN
Jalagjérven Jalas, FIN
Rasti-Nokia, FIN

OSKB Leonardo, LAT
Vetelin Urhellijat, FIN

&3 AkillesOK, FIN

= Tacina, LAT

% RehnsBK, SWE

4 Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot, FIN
@ Helsingin Suunnistajat, FIN
% |FK Goteborg, SWE

% RehnsBK, SWE

% OK Ravinen, SWE

¥ Bjorklinge SOK, SWE

@ OK Linné, SWE
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Elisabeth Norsell Karlsson % RehnsBK, SWE

Martti Inkinen
Stig Gerdtman
Rolf Karlsson
Erik Lundkvist
Martin Fredholm
Pertti Hartman
Tomas Jansson
Anna Jacobson
Rolf Karlsson
Owe Fredholm
Pentti Jytila
Pentti Nevalainen

® Rajamden Rykmentti, FIN

B Vingdkers OK, SWE

@ Surahammars SOK, SWE

HJS-Vansbro OK, SWE

@ OK Linné, SWE
Kankaanpéan Suunnistajat, FIN

il Rasti-Nokia, FIN

¥ Bjorklinge SOK, SWE
OK77, FIN

% RehnsBK, SWE

@ OK Linné SWE

® Rajamaen Rykmentti, FIN

# Rastikarhut, FIN

Suomen
Suunnistusliitto

12:00:00
12:02:30
12:05:00
12:07:30
12:10:00
12:12:30
12:15:00
12:17:30
12:20:00
12:22:30
12:25:00
12:27:30
12:30:00
12:32:30
12:35:00
12:37:30
12:40:00
12:42:30
12:45:00
12:47:30
12:50:00
12:52:30
12:55:00
12:57:30
13:00:00
13:02:30
13:05:00
13:07:30
13:10:00
13:12:30
13:15:00
13:17:30
13:20:00
13:22:30
13:25:00
13:27:30
13:35:00
13:37:30
13:40:00
13:42:30
13:45:00
13:47:30
13:50:00
13:52:30
13:55:00
13:57:30
14:00:00
14:02:30
14:05:00
14:07:30
14:10:00
14:12:30
14:15:00
14:17:30
14:20:00
14:22:30
14:25:00
14:27:30
14:30:00
14:32:30
14:35:00



